Class
Date
Race Site
Series #

Name
Lukas McAllister
Diego Larocque

Jonathon Molyneaux

Calem Slaunwhite
Zachary Hutchinson
Noah Thompson
Tyler Jurkowski
Reno Albert

Ugo Babineau
Alroy Chase
Emerson Taylor
Kevin Dumaresq
Greg Ripley
Jerome Grenier
Adam Greely

Hal McGibbon
Max Mackinnon
Chuck Graham
Fred Mallery

Billy Clements
Patrick Durepos
Julian Mitton

22

Intermediate B
Sept 3/23
Hartsville

4

767
981
107
593
718
969
287

314
212
914
232
729
93
173
156
129
193

273
91
264

Holeshot
287 Tyler Jurkowski
Lap1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Position Points

Laptime Pos. | Totaltime Laptime Pos. | Totaltime Laptime Pos. | Totaltime Laptime Pos. | Totaltime Laptime Pos. | Totaltime Laptime Pos.

0:17:15 2 0:34:59 0:17:44 1 0:52:16 0:17:17 1 1:09:22 0:17:06 1 1:26:38 0:17:16 1 1:44:27 0:17:49 1 1 25
0:17:33 4 0:35:14 0:17:41 2 0:53:40 0:18:26 2 1:12:06 0:18:26 2 1:30:03 0:17:57 2 2 22
0:17:30 3 0:36:12 0:18:42 4 0:54:15 0:18:03 3 1:13:52 0:19:37 3 1:32:20 0:18:28 3 3 20
0:18:37 6 0:37:52 0:19:15 7 0:57:19 0:19:27 7 1:16:03 0:18:44 5 1:34:57 0:18:54 4 4 18
0:17:45 5 0:36:39 0:18:54 5 0:56:10 0:19:31 5 1:15:53 0:19:43 4 1:35:15 0:19:22 5 5 16
0:18:43 7 0:37:26 0:18:43 6 0:57:08 0:19:42 6 1:16:56 0:19:48 6 1:37:29 0:20:33 6 6 15
0:16:52 1 0:36:02 0:19:10 3 0:55:45 0:19:43 4 1:18:28 0:22:43 7 1:40:13 0:21:45 7 7 14
0:20:22 15 0:40:25 0:20:03 12 1:00:23 0:19:58 11 1:21:14 0:20:51 9 1:41:50 0:20:36 8 8 13
0:19:15 9 0:38:38 0:19:23 8 0:58:48 0:20:10 8 1:19:46 0:20:58 8 1:42:24 0:22:38 9 9 12
0:20:04 13 0:40:34 0:20:30 14 1:01:41 0:21:07 12 1:22:43 0:21:02 10 1:44:43 0:22:00 10 10 11
0:19:21 10 0:39:54 0:20:33 11 0:59:36 0:19:42 10 1:23:42 0:24:06 11 1:44:58 0:21:16 11 11 10
0:20:32 16 0:40:52 0:20:20 15 1:01:47 0:20:55 13 1:23:45 0:21:58 12 1:45:19 0:21:34 12 12 9
0:19:47 12 0:39:02 0:19:15 9 0:58:51 0:19:49 9 1:30:18 0:31:27 13 13 8
0:19:46 11 0:39:46 0:20:00 10 1:01:59 0:22:13 14 1:30:26 0:28:27 14 14 7
0:20:19 14 0:42:12 0:21:53 16 1:05:29 0:23:17 15 1:30:30 0:25:01 15 15 6
0:21:30 17 0:44:21 0:22:51 17 1:08:41 0:24:20 17 1:32:34 0:23:53 16 16 5
0:18:48 8 0:40:30 0:21:42 13 1:07:33 0:27:03 16 1:32:45 0:25:12 17 17 4
0:22:20 18 0:46:26 0:24:06 18 1:30:11 0:43:45 18 18 3
0:25:47 19 0:59:41 0:33:54 19 1:33:00 0:33:19 19 19 2
0:27:41 20 1:08:22 0:40:41 20 1:46:51 0:38:29 20 20 1

DNF
DNS




